
2019 Lone Oak SDT 
 

OPEN 1 
 

 
 

1 Barbara Levinson 
2 Rebecca Gibson 
3 Don Whittington 
4 Thom Conn 
5 Heather Millen 
6 Bruce Fogt 
7 Rosemary Redick 
8 Cy Peterson 
9 Susan Rhoades 

10 Amanda Winecoff 
11 Tom Wilson 
12 Roger Millen 
13 Nancy Liptak 
14 Lori Cunningham 
15 Linda Tesdahl 
16 Linda Gray 
17 Peter Hall 
18 Karen Karkow 
19 Maggie Chambers 
20 Vickey Russell 
21 Kerry Watt 
22 Chris Elliott 
23 Tara Dier 
24 Sharon Allswede 
25 Katherine Ash 
26 Lauren Seabolt 
27 Beth Sears 
28 Pamela Helton 
29 Peggy Wilkinson 
30 Marilyn Terpstra 

 
 
 

 
 
 

31 Michael McNutt 
32 Rosemary Redick 
33 Barbara Levinson 
34 Rebecca Bellaman 
35 Beverly Lambert 
36 Nancy Obernier 
37 Carla King 
38 Bob Washer 
39 Michael Stumpff 
40 Alice Urquhart 
41 Peggy Chute 
42 Robin French 
43 Katherine Ash 
44 Beth Sears 
45 Pamela Helton 
46 Eugene Sheninger 
47 Peter Hall 
48 Kerry Watt 
49 Barbara Armata 
50 David Clark 
51 John Campbell 
52 Emily Falk 
53 Sharon Allswede 
54 Chris Elliott 
55 Roger Millen 
56 Lori Cunningham 
57 Nancy Liptak 
58 Alicia Lund 
59 Cy Peterson 
60 Marilyn Terpstra 

  



2019 Lone Oak SDT 
 

OPEN 2 
 

1 Michael McNutt 
2 Michael Stumpff 
3 Eugene Sheninger 
4 Cy Peterson 
5 Alicia Lund 
6 Linda Gray 
7 Bruce Fogt 
8 Beverly Lambert 
9 John Campbell 

10 Alice Urquhart 
11 Bob Washer 
12 Emily Falk 
13 Barbara Armata 
14 Lauren Seabolt 
15 Karen Karkow 
16 Maggie Chambers 
17 Chris Elliott 
18 Tom Wilson 
18 Amanda Winecoff 
20 Don Whittington 
21 Tara Dier 
22 Linda Tesdahl 
23 Pamela Helton 
24 Carla King 
25 Nancy Obernier 
26 Marilyn Terpstra 
27 Robin French 
28 Rebecca Gibson 
29 Kerry Watt 
30 Rebecca Bellaman 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

31 Peggy Chute 
32 Rosemary Redick 
33 Peter Hall 
34 Katherine Ash 
35 Bruce Fogt 
36 Linda Tesdahl 
37 Roger Millen 
38 Nancy Liptak 
39 Heather Millen 
40 Karen Karkow 
41 Michael Stumpff 
42 Peggy Wilkinson 
43 Barbara Levinson 
44 Sharon Allswede 
45 Eugene Sheninger 
46 David Clark 
47 Susan Rhoades 
48 John Campbell 
49 Tom Wilson 
50 Bob Washer 
51 Robin French 
52 Beth Sears 
53 Thom Conn 
54 Nancy Obernier 
55 Emily Falk 
56 Beverly Lambert 
57 Vickey Russell 
58 Barbara Armata 
59 Michael McNutt 

 


